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Passing
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Date

Details of subject Taken

Present Place of
Posting As Teacher

Previous Place of
Posting As Teacher

DOJ in
service

DOJ in
Teacher

Remarks

Clinical
Experience

Teaching
Experience

1 .

Saradamani
Samanta

Senior Sister
Tutor

15/12/1992

8250828756

36362-NM

2015

11/04/2026

Practical - I : Fundamental of
Nursing

Paper - 4 : Child Health Nursing
Practical-2 : Child Health Nursing

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

Royal Institute of
Nursing and Medical

Sciences

31/08/2015

04/01/2018
1

5

2 .

ANANYA KUNDU

Sister Tutor

09/01/2000

7864909408

80142-NM

2022

21/01/2029

WB1292754

04/06/2024

04/06/2029

Paper - I : Bio-Science (Anatomy &
Physiology Microbiology)

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

04/01/2024

04/01/2024
1

1



3 .

ADITI OJHA

Sister Tutor

31/10/2000

7363035858

86584-NM

2022

18/07/2029

KA1292592

15/04/2024

15/04/2029

Paper - III : Foundation of Nursing
(First Aid & Personal Hygiene)

Paper - I : Medical Surgical
Nursing-I (Pharmacology)

Paper - II : Behavioural Sciences
(Psycology Sociology)

Paper - II : Paediatric Nursing

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

01/03/2024

01/03/2024
1

1

4 .

OINDRILA
MALLICK

Sister Tutor

29/01/2001

7908870078

82349-NM

2022

11/03/2029

1289736

28/06/2024

28/06/2029

Practical - I : Fundamental of
Nursing

Paper - II : Paediatric Nursing

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

01/03/2024

01/03/2024
1

5 .

RUPALI DEY

Sister Tutor

03/02/2000

9883545821

82350-NM

2022

11/03/2029

1292947

04/06/2024

04/06/2029

Paper - IV : Community Health
Nursing-I

(C.H.Ng.Env.Hygn.Health Edu. &
Comm.Skills Nutrition)

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

11/03/2024

11/03/2024
1

6 .

P GEETHANJALI

Senior Sister
Tutor

01/05/1990

8978434850

70593-NM

2022

21/03/2028

1252864

16/01/2024

16/01/2029

154267

2021

02/02/2025

AP582076

16/03/2021

16/03/2026

Practical-I : Medical Surgical
Nursing

Practical-II : Child Health Nursing

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

12/10/2022

12/10/2022
1

2

7 .

SRIRAM RABEKA

Senior Sister
Tutor(In-
Charge)

06/06/1987

7093306540

90005

2019

15/04/2026

416269

04/04/2024

04/04/0009

Paper - 1 : Community Health
Nursing

Paper - 6 : Health Centre
Management

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

23/03/2022

23/10/2022 10



8 .

D KARUNA
KAMARI

Vice Principal

13/01/1988

9849471349

89842

2013

02/03/2025

1200140

18/04/2023

18/04/2028

PRACTICAL - II : CHILD HEALTH
NURSING

Paper - 1 : Clinical Nursing - I

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

04/09/2024

04/09/2024 11

9 .

RUMA SHIL

Sister Tutor

10/10/1991

9538040704

187108

2020

29/03/2026

1147710

01/02/2024

01/02/2029

Paper - I : Midwifery &
Gynaecology

Practical-III : Community Health
Nursing.-II

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

08/08/2023

08/08/2023
2

1

10 .

ANTARA MANNA

Clinical
Instructer

28/10/2001

7478257422

81972-NM

0

10/03/2029

1343756

20/09/2024

20/09/2029

Paper - I : Bio-Science (Anatomy &
Physiology Microbiology)

Paper - III : Foundation of Nursing
(First Aid & Personal Hygiene)

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

02/09/2024

02/09/2024

11 .

AHANA
ACHARYA

Clinical
Instructer

30/07/2002

8509442241

153018

2023

24/10/2023

000

01/01/0001

01/01/0001

Paper - I : Bio-Science (Anatomy &
Physiology Microbiology)

Paper - III : Foundation of Nursing
(First Aid & Personal Hygiene)

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

02/09/2024

02/09/2024

12 .

PRITI RAKSHIT

Others

21/08/2001

6294730388

153043

2023

24/10/2028

00

01/01/0001

01/01/0001

Paper - III : Foundation of Nursing
(First Aid & Personal Hygiene)

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

23/09/2024

23/09/2024



13 .

PYLA JYOTHI

Senior Sister
Tutor

15/08/1988

6093883336

106798

2010

08/03/2026

AP738563

28/05/2021

28/05/2026

Practical-I : Medical Surgical
Nursing

Paper - I : Midwifery &
Gynaecology

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

11/04/2023

11/04/2023 10

14 .

MARGANI
MAHALAKSHMI

Professor

17/07/1991

136563

2016

14/04/2028

AP828293

03/03/2020

02/03/2025

Practical-II : Child Health Nursing
Paper - II : Paediatric Nursing

Practical-III : Community Health
Nursing.-II

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

03/02/2025

03/02/2025 9

15 .

M RENUKA

Professor

25/06/1996

187969

2021

21/03/2028

AP590730

04/07/2019

03/07/0024

Practical-II : Child Health Nursing
Paper - 4 : Child Health Nursing

Paper - I : Midwifery &
Gynaecology

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

07/01/2025

07/01/2025 3

16 .

PATAN RESHMA

Sister Tutor

03/06/2001

240214

2023

03/07/2028

AP1343843

01/10/2024

30/09/2029

Paper - I : Bio-Science (Anatomy &
Physiology Microbiology)

Paper - IV : Community Health
Nursing-I

(C.H.Ng.Env.Hygn.Health Edu. &
Comm.Skills Nutrition)

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

20/01/2025

20/01/2025
1

17 .

SK NILUFAR
YESMIN

Clinical
Instructer

18/07/1999

8972331476

97703-NM

2023

03/03/2030

00

01/01/0001

01/01/0001

Practical-I : Medical Surgical
Nursing

Paper - III : Community Health
Nursing.-II

Practical-II : Paediatric Nursing

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

17/03/2025

17/03/2025
1



18 .

V SINDHU

Sister Tutor

26/06/1990

126425

2011

02/08/2027

AP176104

27/02/2018

26/02/2023

Paper - III : Foundation of Nursing
(First Aid & Personal Hygiene)

Paper - II : Behavioural Sciences
(Psycology Sociology)

Practical - I : Fundamental of
Nursing

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

04/08/2023

04/08/2023 7

19 .

CHINTHAMANI
PRABHAVATHI

Professor

06/06/1989

107631

2015

10/03/2026

00

01/01/0001

01/01/0001

Paper - IV : Community Health
Nursing-I

(C.H.Ng.Env.Hygn.Health Edu. &
Comm.Skills Nutrition)

Paper - III : Community Health
Nursing.-II

Practical-III : Community Health
Nursing.-II

Practical-1 : Community Health
Nursing and Health Promotion

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

07/01/2025

07/01/2025 8

20 .

ANKITA GHOSH

Sister Tutor

12/12/1999

92456-NM

2022

05/09/2029

00

01/01/0001

01/01/0001

Practical-I : Medical Surgical
Nursing

Paper - I : Midwifery &
Gynaecology

Practical-III : Community Health
Nursing.-II

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

01/04/2024

01/04/2024
2

21 .

PRASANNA
KUNCHEY

Principal

21/12/1970

34639

2010

15/04/2026

AP627447

06/07/2020

05/07/2025

Paper - II : Paediatric Nursing
RAIPUR RABINDRA

VIVEK NURSING
INSTITUTE, PURBA

BARDHAMAN

24/02/2025

24/02/2025 15



22 .

SNEHA DUTTA

Clinical
Instructer

29/04/2001

7557025161

53447

2024

25/06/2029

00

01/01/0001

01/01/0001

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

02/04/2025

02/04/2025 1

23 .

SARADANMANI
SAMANTA

Sister Tutor

15/12/1992 No Qualifications Available

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

15/03/2025

15/03/2025
1

2

24 .

MUTTUKURI
LAVANYA

Sister Tutor

05/06/1995

177866

2021

15/03/2027

AP1171117

31/01/2023

31/01/2028

Paper - IV : Community Health
Nursing-I

(C.H.Ng.Env.Hygn.Health Edu. &
Comm.Skills Nutrition)

Paper - III : Community Health
Nursing.-II

Practical-III : Community Health
Nursing.-II

Practical - I : Fundamental of
Nursing

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

17/02/2025

17/02/2025 3

25 .

GADIDALA
PRASOONA

Professor

20/05/1991

137065

2016

17/04/2028

AP828287

04/08/2020

03/08/2025

Paper - II : Medical Surgical
Nursing-II (Specialities)

Paper - II : Behavioural Sciences
(Psycology Sociology)

Paper - IV : Community Health
Nursing-I

(C.H.Ng.Env.Hygn.Health Edu. &
Comm.Skills Nutrition)

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

07/01/2025

07/01/2025 8



26 .

DISHA BERA

Clinical
Instructer

16/06/2001

7863972538

OD49247

2024

03/09/2029

OD1317781

03/08/2024

02/08/2029

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

02/04/2025

02/04/2025

27 .

GANTA
PRAVEENA

Professor

24/11/1993

172740

2020

15/12/2026

AP581516

04/07/2019

03/07/2024

Paper - III : Community Health
Nursing.-II

Paper - 1 : Community Health
Nursing

Practical-III : Community Health
Nursing.-II

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

11/08/2024

11/08/2024 3

28 .

YANAMALA
AMULU

Sister Tutor

20/05/1994

184812

2015

16/10/2027

AP774938

31/01/2020

31/01/2025

Practical-II : Child Health Nursing
Practical - I : Fundamental of

Nursing

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

05/06/2023

05/06/2023 7

29 .

Aoindrila Das

Sister Tutor

28/09/1997

8282907477

No Qualifications Available

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

01/02/2025

06/04/2025

30 .

Priti Karmakar

Clinical
Instructer

26/10/2002

6296792169

No Qualifications Available

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

12/05/2025

12/05/2025

31 .

Anwesha Patra

Clinical
Instructer

14/10/2002

7439010675

No Qualifications Available

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

12/05/2025

12/05/2025



32 .

Payel Ta

Clinical
Instructer

03/11/2000

6294861019

No Qualifications Available

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

08/05/2025

08/05/2025

33 .

Sudipa Adak

Clinical
Instructer

22/09/2002

9883147436

No Qualifications Available

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

28/11/2024

28/11/2024

34 .

Mehjabin Nisha

Clinical
Instructer

15/10/2001

9134298689

No Qualifications Available

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

35 .

Swapna Basuli

Sister Tutor

04/02/2003

9002066087

No Qualifications Available

RAIPUR RABINDRA
VIVEK NURSING

INSTITUTE, PURBA
BARDHAMAN

02/04/2025

02/04/2025


